WINSHIELD  |  Shielded Windows
  W Shielding
Applications:
Our EMI screened windows use glass and polycarbonate as their base
substrate, and can be treated to improve both anti-re�ective and
scratch-resistant properties. Glass panels can be etched to provide an
anti-re�ective surface. Tinted 'interlayers' can be built into fully
laminated windows to improve their anti-re�ective properties

23
BASIC CONSTRUCTION: FULL LAMINATION - With Plastic Interlayers
How to order:
Standard sizes can be speci�ed from the table on page 21. Alternatively, specify: Series - Wire Type - Thickness - Width - Finish
Examples:
SP-M-0016-0127-S/A  is Solid Silicone with Monel wire 1.6 mm
thick x 12.7 mm wide with self-adhesive.
 SS-A-0032-1520-N/A   is Sponge Silicone with Aluminium wire
3.2 mm thick x 152 mm wide no adhesive.
For strip material not shown, or speci�c shapes, made up gaskets and for
�xing hole positions, please send a drawing and we will allocate a part
number with our quotation.
SILSHIELD  |   Oriented Wires in Silicone
SE Shielding
22
SE Shielding:
Wire-free widths can be ordered where the material cross-section has
wires along just one edge or along both edges with no wires in the centre.
This provides a pressure seal and EMI shield in one component but
reduces the compressive force needed to �t the gasket.
Dual material variants can also provide the advantages of a �uorosilicone
gasket with the cost-e�ectiveness of plain silicone by bonding a wire-free
�uoro-edge to a standard sheet or strip during the moulding process.
Fabricated gaskets have a wire-free, contaminant resistant outer edge
suitable for applications where loose wires could cause problems when
gaskets are subjected to solvents or hydrocarbons and are liable to soften
and swell.
Please contact the sales o�ce for further details and to discuss your
requirements.
SILSHIELD DUO
SILSHIELD SE
SERIES WIRE TYPE   FINISH
SP=Solid Silicone M=Monel xxxx-xxxx       S/A= Self-adhesive
SS=Sponge Silicone   A=Aluminium  N/A=No adhesive
SR=Flame Retardant Solid Silicone P=Phosphor Bronze
SG=Flame Retardant Sponge Silicone
SF= Solid Fluorosilicone
SE=Wire Free Edge / Duo
Note: Standard material length is 900mm
TECHNOLOGY
P & P Technology Ltd
1-3 Finch Drive
Springwood Industrial Estate
Braintree  CM7 2SF
T:        +44 (0)1376 550525
W: www.p-p-t.co.uk
E:  info@p-p-t.co.uk
P & P Technology Ltd
Unit 5 Cherry Tree
Wethersfield Road
Halstead, Essex CO9 3LZ
T: +44 (0) 1376 550 525
W: www.p-p-t.co.uk
E: info@p-p-t.co.uk
Window Meshes   |   WM Shielding:
We also supply Woven Copper and Stainless Steel meshes for